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EY01
The Little Iceberg

Wednesday 23rd September 2020

EY02
Nurturing Enviornments

Thursday 10th September 2020

EY03
How Children Develop and Learn

Friday 25th September 2020

EY04
Noticing and Responding to Schematic Play

Thursday 22nd October 2020

EY05
Paediatric First Aid

Thursday 17th and Friday 18th September
2020

EY06
Paediatric First Aid

Thursday 29th and Friday 30th October
2020

EY07
Paediatric First Aid

Thursday 5th and Friday 6th November
2020

Please tick courses you wish to attend and return to: Sheena Stewart, Early Years Service, 
Argyll House, Alexandra Parade, DUNOON, PA23 8AJ Email cpdearlyyears@argyll-bute.gov.uk

A £30 ADMIN. FEE APPLIES TO ALL THOSE WHO FAIL TO ATTEND WITHOUT NOTICE



EY08
Paediatric First Aid

Tuesday 17th and Wednesday 18th
November 2020

EY09
Social Stories

Wednesday 9th September 2020

EY10
Social Stories

Wednesday 30th September 2020

EY11
Emotional Development and Self-Regulation in
the Early Years

Tuesday 22nd September 2020

EY12
Emotional Development and Self-Regulation in
the Early Years

Tuesday 20th October 2020

EY13
Messy Maths in the Early Years

Thursday 1st October 2020

EY14
More Messy Maths in the Early Years

Wednesday 4th November 2020

EY15
Mud, Mess and Magic: Developing Your
Outdoor Provision on a Shoestring

Thursday 14th January 2021

EY16
Building on ELC Improving Transitions into
Primary School Session 1

Tuesday 29th September 2020

EY17
Building on ELC Improving Transitions into
Primary School Session 2

Tuesday 3rd November 2020

Please tick courses you wish to attend and return to: Sheena Stewart, Early Years Service,
Argyll House, Alexandra Parade, DUNOON, PA23 8AJ Email cpdearlyyeears@argyll-bute.gov.uk

A £30 ADMIN. FEE APPLIES TO ALL THOSE WHO FAIL TO ATTEND WITHOUT NOTICE



EY18
Building on ELC Improving Transitions into
Primary School Session 3

Tuesday 24th November 2020

EY19
Domestic Abuse Awareness Raising Workshops

tbc

EY20
Domestic Abuse Awareness Raising Workshops

tbc

EY21
Child Protection Online Workshop for Managers
and Designated CP Officers

Thursday 10th September 2020

EY22
Child Protection Online Workshop for Managers
and Designated CP Officers

Thursday 5th November 2020

EY23
Self-Evaluation

Weds 16th September 2020

EY24
Professional Conversations

Weds 21st October 2020

EY25
Vision, Values and Aims

Tues 27th October 2020

EY26
Treasure Baskets and Heuristic Play

Weds 28th September 2020

EY27
Nurturing Creativity

Thurs 19th November 2020

Please tick courses you wish to attend and return to: Sheena Stewart, Early Years Service,
Argyll House, Alexandra Parade, DUNOON, PA23 8AJ Email cpdearlyyeears@argyll-bute.gov.uk

A £30 ADMIN. FEE APPLIES TO ALL THOSE WHO FAIL TO ATTEND WITHOUT NOTICE



EY28
Floorbook Planning

Weds 25th November 2020

EY29
Inclusion of the Autistic Child in the Early Years
Setting

Fri 23rd October 2020

EY30
Childsmile Toothbrush Programme

Tues 8th September 2020

EY31
Childsmile Toothbrush Programme

Tues 15th September 2o20

EY32
Childsmile Toothbrush Programme

Mon 21st September 2020

EY33
Childsmile Toothbrush Programme

Thurs 24th September 2020

EY34
Creative Literacy in Gaelic - examining
accessibility

Friday 22nd January 2021

EY35
Introducing Woodwork in Early Childhood
Education: A Masterclass

EY36
Food Hygiene and Infection Control

EY37
Gender Equal Play

Please tick courses you wish to attend and return to: Sheena Stewart, Early Years Service,
Argyll House, Alexandra Parade, DUNOON, PA23 8AJ Email cpdearlyyeears@argyll-bute.gov.uk

A £30 ADMIN. FEE APPLIES TO ALL THOSE WHO FAIL TO ATTEND WITHOUT NOTICE



EY38
Top Tips for Interacting with Young Children

EY39
Literacy: Learning for Life

EY40
Introduction to Floorbooks

EY41
Moving on with Floorbooks

EY42
Introduction to Talking Tubs

EY43
Moving on with Talking Tubs

EY44
The Connected Baby: 3 Courses

EY45
Realising the Ambition: Being Me Book Club

tbc - 8 weeks

EY46
Out in the Open Outdoor Spaces

Tues 10th September 2020

Please tick courses you wish to attend and return to: Sheena Stewart, Early Years Service,
Argyll House, Alexandra Parade, DUNOON, PA23 8AJ Email cpdearlyyeears@argyll-bute.gov.uk

A £30 ADMIN. FEE APPLIES TO ALL THOSE WHO FAIL TO ATTEND WITHOUT NOTICE


